Amend CSSB 14 as follows:

- (1) On page 3, line 3-69, strike "approved and the insurer may use the rate" and amend it to read "disapproved and the insurer may not use the rate".
- (2) On page 4, lines 4-6 and 4-7, strike "approved and the insurer may use the rate" and amend it to read "disapproved and the insurer may not use the rate".
- (3) On page 5, line 5-30, strike "approved" and amend it to read "disapproved".